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80530703
80530803

5307-00-03
5308-00-03

transparent
transparent

plastique
plastique

(L)530 x (l)400 mm
(L)650 x (l)500 mm

 
 

Sous-main

CodeNuméro  de
fabricant

CouleurMatièreDimensionsModèleProduit

Sous-main, transparent

Sous-main,  transparent
• en PVC 
• anti-éblouissant, surface anti-reflets 
• dos antidérapant 
• convient à la série LEITZ Plus


